片式铁氧体磁珠排
PFBA SERIES
MULTILAYER FERRITE BEAD ARRAY
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
深圳嘉嵘伟业电子有限公司
Website:www.ransioning.com

PFBA 2010(0804) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
At 100MHz
阻抗 Z
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω±25% Ω(Max.) mA(Max.) mm
PFBA2010P600T4B 60 0.25 100 0.45±0.05
PFBA2010P121T4B 120 0.50 50 0.45±0.05
PFBA2010P221T4B 220 0.70 50 0.45±0.05
PFBA2010P601T4B 600 1.10 50 0.45±0.05
PFBA2010P102T4B 1000 1.30 50 0.45±0.05
PFBA2010M121T4B 120 0.60 50 0.45±0.05
PFBA2010M221T4B 220 0.90 50 0.45±0.05
PFBA 3216(1206) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
At 100MHz
阻抗 Z
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω±25% Ω(Max.) mA(Max.) mm
PFBA3216P600T4B 60 0.25 200 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216P121T4B 120 0.30 150 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216P301T4B 300 0.30 150 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216P601T4B 600 0.50 100 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216P102T4B 1000 0.70 50 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216M121T4B 120 0.40 150 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216M221T4B 220 0.45 150 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216M471T4B 470 0.55 100 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216M601T4B 600 0.65 100 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216M102T4B 1000 0.80 50 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216S121T4B 120 0.60 50 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216S301T4B 300 1.00 50 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216S601T4B 600 1.70 35 0.8±0.2
PFBA3216S102T4B 1000 2.10 35 0.8±0.2
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 5
TYPICALELECTRICALCHARACTERISTICS 典型电气特性